
Bowl of Fries (V) with Sweet Chilli Aioli

Cheese & Garlic Bread (V)

Popcorn Cauliflower (V, VG, GF) with Vegan Aioli

Risotto & Cheese Stuffed Jalapenos (V) with Garlic Aioli

Mushroom Arancini Balls (V, VG)  with Blue Cheese Sauce

Loaded Crispy Chats with Bacon, Aioli, Cheese & Shallots

Chicken Wings (GF) Available in 3 flavours: 
Buffalo Hot 
Buffalo Mild 
Salt & Pepper with Chilli Caramel & Vietnamese Mint

All $22.90 | All Served With Chips 

RUC Burger Beef, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese and Burger 
Sauce

Chicken Burger Southern Fried Buttermilk Chicken Breast, Slaw, 
Grilled Pineapple and Sweet Chilli Mayo

Mushroom Burger (V) Crumbed Portobello Mushroom, Lettuce, 
Tomato,  Cucumber and Pesto Mayo

Pulled Pork Burger Pulled pork, Asian Slaw and Aioli

Steak Burger MSA Grade Scotch Fillet w, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, 
Onion Jam and BBQ Sauce

350g MSA Scotch Fillet with Chips & Salad

250g MSA Rump with Chips & Salad

Fish & Chips

Chicken Parmigiana with Chips & Salad

Chicken Schnitzel with Chips & Salad

Bangers & Mash with Caramelised Onion

$ 10.90

$ 8.90

$ 8.90

$ 12.90

$ 9.90

$ 13.90

(6) $ 9.60 
(12) $ 16.90 

$ 36.90

$ 21.90

$ 23.90

$ 25.90

$ 23.90

$ 20.90

All $19.90

Squid Salad (GF) Salt & Pepper Squid, Garden Salad, Aioli

RUC Caesar Bacon Vinaigrette, 63 Degree Egg,  
Parmesan, Croutons, Chicken and Cos Lettuce

Warm Potato Salad (V, VG, GF) with Mesculin, Tomato, 
Cucumber, Spanish Onion and Lemon Dressing

Heirloom tomato salad (V, GF) with Buratta, Basil and 
Balsamic Reduction

All $11.90

Chicken Nuggets with Chips & Veg Option

Fish & Chips with Chips & Veg Option

Mac & Cheese (V) with Chips & Veg Option

Mini Pizza Margherita or Ham & Pineapple

All $3.40

Chips

Seasonal Veg

Salad

Mash

All $2.00

Traditional Gravy 

Diane

Pepper

Mushroom

Extra Aioli

All $19.90 | Gluten Free Available Upon Request 
All based are vegan

Margherita (V) Tomatoes, Basil

Vegetarian (V) Mushroom, Roasted Peppers, Red Onion, Olives 
and Basil

Pepperoni Pepperoni, Mozzarella 
 
Ham & Pineapple Double Smoked Honey Ham, Pineapple, 
Mozzarella

RUC Special Ham, Pepperoni, Mushroom, Pineapple, Red Onion

BBQ Chicken BBQ Sauce, Chicken, Spanish Onion, Roast Peppers, 
Mozzarella, Peri Peri Sauce

All prices displayed in this menu are members’ pricing. 

Present your membership card when ordering.

Non-members price incurs a $2.00 per plate surcharge.

Not a member? Join instantly at reception.

GF: Gluten Free

V: Vegetarian

VG: Vegan

We endeavour to accommodate all dietary requirements 
& allergies whenever we can, however, due to potential 
food traces we cannot completely guarantee 100% 
allergy-free meals.

sauce, gravy & sidesCheese & Garlic Bread (V)

Popcorn Cauliflower (VG) with Vegan Aioli

Risotto & Cheese Stuffed Jalapenos (V) with Garlic Aioli

Mushroom Arancini Balls (V) with Blue Cheese Sauce

Mushroom Burger (V) Crumbed Portobello Mushroom,  
Lettuce, Tomato,  Cucumber and Pesto Mayo

Margherita Pizza (V) Tomatoes, Basil

Vegetarian Pizza (V) Mushroom, Roasted Peppers,  
Red Onion, Olives and Basil

Warm Potato Salad (V, VG, GF) with Mesculin,  
Tomato, Cucumber, Spanish Onion and Lemon Dressing

Heirloom tomato salad (V, GF) with Buratta,  
Basil and Balsamic Reduction

Veggie Treats
$ 8.90

$ 8.90

$ 12.90

$ 9.90

$ 22.90 

$ 19.90

$ 19.90 

$ 19.90 

$ 19.90

All pizzas can be vegan if ordered without cheese. 
All vegetarian sauces can be changed to vegan mayo on request.



MENU

DRINKS
See bar for a full range of wines, beers and soft drinks.

Rothbury Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot (SA) 

Hartog’s Plate Cabernet Merlot (WA)

Fickle Mistress Pinot Noir (NZ) 

Eden Road, The Long Road Pinot Noir (CBR)

Little Berry Shiraz (SA) 

Nick O’Leary Shiraz (CBR)

Pepperjack Shiraz (SA)

Wynns The Gables Cabernet Sauvignon (SA) 

Penfolds Koonunga Hill Seventy-Six Shiraz 

Cabernet (SA)

$ 23.00 

$ 28.00

$ 42.00 

$ 48.00

$ 36.00

$ 48.00

$ 58.00 
 
$ 40.00

$ 42.00

$ 5.60 

$ 7.60

$ 9.80 

$ 12.00

$ 8.90

$ 12.00

 
 
$ 9.60

$ 9.80

WINE

Red

Hartog’s Plate Sauvignon Blanc Semillon (WA) 

Cape Schanck T’Gallant Pinot Grigio (VIC) 

Long Rail Gully Pinot Gris (CBR) 

Lindeman’s Henry’s Sons Chardonnay (NSW)

Devil’s Lair Chardonnay (WA) 

Leo Buring Dry Riesling (SA) 

Nick O’Leary Riesling (CBR)

 
 
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc (NZ)

$ 28.00 

$ 38.00

$ 42.00 

$ 22.00 

$ 34.00

$ 36.00 

$ 44.00

 
 
$ 27.00 

$ 7.60 

$ 9.20 

$ 9.80

$ 5.60

$ 8.40

$ 8.90

$ 10.80

 
 
$ 9.40

White

Please see detailed drinks list above bar

Planning a function? Have an upcoming event? 

Our events team and chefs have created an extensive 
range of high quality and affordable menus to 

accommodate all types of functions.

theruc.com.au/functions/

Happy Hour | 4pm-5pm | Every Day 
$5 Standard Beer, Wine and Spirits

$3.90 Spirits | 8pm-9pm | Every Night 
Smirnoff, Gordon’s, Jim Beam, Johnny Walker Red,  

Bundy and Spiced Rum

$12 Weekday Lunch Specials | 12pm-2pm | January - 
November

$12 Rump Steak Night | From 5pm | Monday

$12 Chicken Schnitzel | From 5pm | Tuesday

$15 Burgers | From 5pm  | Wednesday

Live Music | 7:30pm - 11pm | Friday 

$30 Burgers, Bowls, Beer or Bubbles | Sunday

All specials are for members only. 
Present your member card when ordering.

Morgan’s Bay Sparkling Cuvee (VIC)

T’Gallant Sparkling Prosecco (VIC)

Juliet Moscato (VIC)

$ 22.00

$ 38.00

$ 33.00

$ 5.60

$ 9.20

$ 8.20

150ml 
Glass BottleSparkling

500ml 
CarafeRose

Squealing Pig Rose (NZ) $ 27.00$ 9.40

`

`

`

500ml 
Carafe

All prices shown are member prices. 
Non-member surcharges apply.

150ml 
Glass Bottle

150ml  
Glass Bottle

150ml 
Glass


