

Bowl of Fries (V) with Sweet Chilli Aioli	\$ 10.90
Cheese & Garlic Bread (V)	\$ 8.90
Popcorn Cauliflower (V, VG, GF) with Vegan Aioli	\$ 8.90
Risotto & Cheese Stuffed Jalapenos (V) with Garlic Aioli	\$ 12.90
Mushroom Arancini Balls (V, VG) with Blue Cheese Sauce	\$ 9.90
Loaded Crispy Chats with Bacon, Aioli, Cheese & Shallots	\$ 13.90
Chicken Wings (GF) Available in 3 flavours: Buffalo Hot Buffalo Mild	(6) \$ 9.60 (12) \$ 16.90
Salt & Pepper with Chilli Caramel & Vietnamese Mint	

the USUAL suspects

350g MSA Scotch Fillet with Chips & Salad	\$ 36.90
250g MSA Rump with Chips & Salad	\$ 21.90
Fish & Chips	\$ 23.90
Chicken Parmigiana with Chips & Salad	\$ 25.90
Chicken Schnitzel with Chips & Salad	\$ 23.90
Bangers & Mash with Caramelised Onion	\$ 20.90

Veggie Treats

Cheese & Garlic Bread (V)	\$ 8.90
Popcorn Cauliflower (VG) with Vegan Aioli	\$ 8.90
Risotto & Cheese Stuffed Jalapenos (V) with Garlic Aioli	\$ 12.90
Mushroom Arancini Balls (V) with Blue Cheese Sauce	\$ 9.90
Mushroom Burger (V) Crumbed Portobello Mushroom, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber and Pesto Mayo	\$ 22.90
Margherita Pizza (V) Tomatoes, Basil	\$ 19.90
Vegetarian Pizza (V) Mushroom, Roasted Peppers, Red Onion, Olives and Basil	\$ 19.90
Warm Potato Salad (V, VG, GF) with Mesculin, Tomato, Cucumber, Spanish Onion and Lemon Dressing	\$ 19.90
Heirloom tomato salad (V, GF) with Buratta, Basil and Balsamic Reduction	\$ 19.90

All pizzas can be vegan if ordered without cheese. All vegetarian sauces can be changed to vegan mayo on request.



All \$22.90 | All Served With Chips

RUC Burger Beef, Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese and Burger Sauce

Chicken Burger Southern Fried Buttermilk Chicken Breast, Slaw, Grilled Pineapple and Sweet Chilli Mayo

Mushroom Burger (V) Crumbed Portobello Mushroom, Lettuce, Tomato, Cucumber and Pesto Mayo

Pulled Pork Burger Pulled pork, Asian Slaw and Aioli

Steak Burger MSA Grade Scotch Fillet w, Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese, Onion Jam and BBQ Sauce



All \$19.90 | Gluten Free Available Upon Request All based are vegan

Margherita (V) Tomatoes, Basil

Vegetarian (V) Mushroom, Roasted Peppers, Red Onion, Olives and Basil

Pepperoni Pepperoni, Mozzarella

Ham & Pineapple Double Smoked Honey Ham, Pineapple, Mozzarella

RUC Special Ham, Pepperoni, Mushroom, Pineapple, Red Onion

BBQ Chicken BBQ Sauce, Chicken, Spanish Onion, Roast Peppers, Mozzarella, Peri Peri Sauce

GF: Gluten Free V: Vegetarian VG: Vegan

We endeavour to accommodate all dietary requirements & allergies whenever we can, however, due to potential food traces we cannot completely guarantee 100% allergy-free meals.



RUC Caesar Bacon Vinaigrette, 63 Degree Egg, Parmesan, Croutons, Chicken and Cos Lettuce

Heirloom tomato salad (V, GF) with Buratta, Basil and **Balsamic Reduction**



All \$11.90 Chicken Nuggets with Chips & Veg Option Fish & Chips with Chips & Veg Option Mac & Cheese (V) with Chips & Veg Option Mini Pizza Margherita or Ham & Pineapple

All \$2.00 **Traditional Gravy** Diane Pepper Mushroom Extra Aioli



Squid Salad (GF) Salt & Pepper Squid, Garden Salad, Aioli

Warm Potato Salad (V, VG, GF) with Mesculin, Tomato, Cucumber, Spanish Onion and Lemon Dressing





All \$3.40 Chips **Seasonal Veg** Salad Mash

All prices displayed in this menu are members' pricing. Present your membership card when ordering. Non-members price incurs a \$2.00 per plate surcharge. Not a member? Join instantly at reception.

WINE

All prices shown are member prices. Non-member surcharges apply.

SPARKLING	150ml	
SPAKKLING	Glass	Bottle
Morgan's Bay Sparkling Cuveé (VIC)	\$ 5.60	\$ 22.00
T'Gallant Sparkling Prosecco (VIC)	\$ 9.20	\$ 38.00
Juliet Moscato (VIC)	\$ 8.20	\$ 33.00
WHITE	150ml Glass	Bottle
Hartog's Plate Sauvignon Blanc Semillon (WA)	\$ 7.60	\$ 28.00
Cape Schanck T'Gallant Pinot Grigio (VIC)	\$ 9.20	\$ 38.00
Long Rail Gully Pinot Gris (CBR)	\$ 9.80	\$ 42.00
Lindeman's Henry's Sons Chardonnay (NSW)	\$ 5.60	\$ 22.00
Devil's Lair Chardonnay (WA)	\$ 8.40	\$ 34.00
Leo Buring Dry Riesling (SA)	\$ 8.90	\$ 36.00
Nick O'Leary Riesling (CBR)	\$ 10.80	\$44.00
Squealing Pig Sauvignon Blanc (NZ)	\$ 9.40	500ml Carafe \$ 27.00
Red Rothbury Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot (SA)	150ml Glass \$ 5.60	Bottle \$ 23.00
Hartog's Plate Cabernet Merlot (WA)	\$ 7.60	\$ 28.00
Fickle Mistress Pinot Noir (NZ)	\$ 9.80	\$ 42.00
Eden Road, The Long Road Pinot Noir (CBR)	\$ 12.00	\$ 48.00
Little Berry Shiraz (SA)	\$ 8.90	\$ 36.00

SPECIALS

Happy Hour | 4pm-5pm | Every Day \$5 Standard Beer, Wine and Spirits

\$3.90 Spirits | 8pm-9pm | Every Night Smirnoff, Gordon's, Jim Beam, Johnny Walker Red, Bundy and Spiced Rum

\$12 Weekday Lunch Specials | 12pm-2pm | January -November

\$12 Rump Steak Night | From 5pm | Monday

\$12 Chicken Schnitzel | From 5pm | Tuesday

\$15 Burgers | From 5pm | Wednesday

Live Music | 7:30pm - 11pm | Friday

\$30 Burgers, Bowls, Beer or Bubbles | Sunday

All specials are for members only. Present your member card when ordering.



See bar for a full range of wines, beers and soft drinks.



Planning a function? Have an upcoming event?

Our events team and chefs have created an extensive range of high quality and affordable menus to accommodate all types of functions.

theruc.com.au/functions/

Please see detailed drinks list above bar

Wynns The Gables Cabernet Sauvignon (SA)

Penfolds Koonunga Hill Seventy-Six Shiraz \$9.80 \$42.00

Nick O'Leary Shiraz (CBR)

Squealing Pig Rosé (NZ)

Pepperjack Shiraz (SA)

Cabernet (SA)

Rosé



\$9.40 \$27.00

\$12.00 \$48.00

\$9.60 \$40.00

150ml

Glass

\$ 58.00

500ml

Carafe



